Docket #

TC12-002
TC12-003
TC12-004

TC12-005
TC12-006
TC12-007

TC12-008
TC12-010
TC12-011

AMENDED - EXHIBIT 1

Company
Affinity Mobile, LLC dba Trumpet Mobile
Conexions LLC dba Conexion Wireless
Triarch Marketing, Inc. dba Triarch
Communications

1-800-Reconex, Inc.

Airnex Communications, Inc

BLC Management LLC dba Angles
Communications Solutions

Digital Telecommunicaitons, Inc.
SNiP Link, LLC

Telenational Communications, Inc.

To be dismissed - paid GRT

TC12-009
TC12-012

Hawk Relay, LLC
NET TALK.COM, Inc.

Status of Secretary
of State COA
Inactive
Deliquent
Revocation Pending

No Record on database
Good Standing
Deliquent

Deliquent
Deliquent
Inactive

Revocation Pending
Good Standing

Annual

Report
No

Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes

No
No
Yes

No
Yes

2010 Revenue
Not Reported
0.00

0.00

Not Reported
$ 43.82
0.00

Not Reported

Not Reported
$ 56.81

$56.81

Notice of
Hearing Mailed

01/05/12
01/05112
01/05/12

01/05/12
01/05/12
01/05/12

01/05/12
01/05/12
01/05/12

01/05/12
01/05/12

Date Receipt
Returned
01/17/2012
01/30/2012
01/30/2012

Letter Returned
Undeliverable
01/13/2012
01/30/2012
01/17/2012

01/11/2012

01/13/2012
01/13/2012



